033032
LINK30 Series
LINEAR LIGHTING SYSTEM
NEW
LIN
K
3
0

1590MM
1060MM
Order Information
Code
Link30-AL+GL-1060U-36W  3600-3900 Lm MODELS
Link30-AL+GL-1060U-36W-830-15
( SAMSUNG LED )
2500 lm
2700 lm
32W
32W
3000K
4000K
80
80
4400 lm
4600 lmLink30-AL+GL-1060U-36W-840-15
15+110°
Link30-AL+GL-1060U-36W-830-35 2500 lm
2700 lm
32W
32W
3000K
4000K
80
80
4400 lm
4600 lmLink30-AL+GL-1060U-36W-840-35
35+110°
35+110°
15+110°
Order Information
Code
Link30-AL+GL-1590U-54W  5600-5900 Lm MODELS
Link30-AL+GL-1590U-54W-830-15
( SAMSUNG LED )
4000 lm
4200 lm
48W
48W
54W
54W
3000K
4000K
80
80
6900 lm
7200 lmLink30-AL+GL-1590U-54W-840-15
15+110°
Link30-AL+GL-1590U-54W-830-35 4000 lm
4200 lm
48W
48W
54W
54W
3000K
4000K
80
80
6900 lm
7200 lmLink30-AL+GL-1590U-54W-840-35
35+110°
35+110°
15+110°
Indirect output LED Power System Power CCTCRILED output BEAMDirect output
36W
36W
36W
36W
1100 lm
1200 lm
1100 lm
1200 lm
Indirect output LED Power System Power CCTCRILED output BEAMDirect output
1600 lm
1700 lm
1600 lm
1700 lm
sliver
60°+110°
Link30-AL+GL-1060U-36W-830-60 2500 lm
2700 lm
32W
32W
3000K
4000K
80
80
4400 lm
4600 lmLink30-AL+GL-1060U-36W-840-60
60+110°
60+110°
36W
36W
1100 lm
1200 lm
Link30-AL+GL-1590U-54W-830-60 4000 lm
4200 lm
48W
48W
54W

1590MM
1060MM
Order Information
Code
Link30-SL+GL-1060U-42W  3600-3900 Lm MODELS
Link30-SL+GL-1060U-42W-830-15
( OSRAM+SAMSUNG LED )
2500 lm
2700 lm
38W
38W
42W
42W
3000K
4000K
80
80
4300 lm
4500 lmLink30-SL+GL-1060U-42W-840-15
15+110°
Link30-SL+GL-1060U-42W-830-25 2500 lm
2700 lm
38W
38W
42W
42W
3000K
4000K
80
80
4300 lm
4500 lmLink30-SL+GL-1060U-42W-840-25
25+110°
25+110°
15+110°
Order Information
Code
Link30-SL+GL-1590U-66W  5600-5900 Lm MODELS
Link30-SL+GL-1590U-66W-830-15
( OSRAM+SAMSUNG LED )
4000 lm
4200 lm
60W
60W
66W
66W
3000K
4000K
83
83
6900 lm
7200 lmLink30-SL+GL-1590U-66W-840-15
15+110°
Link30-SL+GL-1590U-66W-830-25 4000 lm
4200 lm
60W
60W
66W
66W
3000K
4000K
83
83
6900 lm
7200 lmLink30-SL+GL-1590U-66W-840-25
25+110°
25+110°
15+110°
Indirect output LED Power System Power CCTCRILED output BEAMDirect output